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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Old Mount Prospect Road – Bridge Demolition Contract Negotiator: Harvey Dessler

Specification No.: 65229 Lead Department: O’Hare Modernization Program

Conference Date: Friday May 9, 2008 @ 10:00 a.m. Conference Location: 10510 W. Zemke Road

Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone No./
e-mail address

Gulzar Singh Pan-Oceanic, Inc.
PO Box 66465
Chicago, IL 60666

773.601.8408
g.singh@panoceanic.com

John Salmon Dunnet Bay Construction
115 N. Brandon Dr.
Glendale Heights, IL 60139

630.539.1200
j.salmon@dunnetbay.net

Robert Gay Albin Carlson & Co.
745 South Rohlwing Road
Addison, IL 60101

630.785.4024
rgay@albincarlson.com

Eduardo Hernandez Reyes Group, Ltd.
15515 S. Crawford Avenue
Markham, IL 60428

708.596.7100
eduardo@reyesgroup.com

Barry Brockland J. S. Riemer, Inc.
16N158 Tyrrell Rd.
Elgin, IL 60123

847.836.1027

Peter Rowlero DecMar 708.749.5900

Chris Chan Chicago Testing Lab
1612 Landmeier Rd.
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

847.228.1079
cchan@chicagotestinglab.com

Susan Pezanowki Chicago Testing Lab
1612 Landmeier Rd.
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

847.228.1079
chicagotestinglab.com

Dominick DiSilvio DMD Services, Inc.
32 E. Lake Street
Northlake, IL 60614

708.344.3669
dsd@dmdservicesinc.com

Joe Masterson Bechtstein Const. Co.
17368 68th Ct.
Tinley Park, IL 60477

708.532.3500
bechsteinwrecking@yahoo.com
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Mike Bechstein Bechtstein Const. Co.
17368 68th Ct.
Tinley Park, IL 60477

708.532.3500
bechsteinwrecking@yahoo.com

Gregg Brynda F. H. Paschen
8725 W. Higgins Rd.
Chicago, IL 60631

gwbrynda@fhpaschen.com

Mike Olha Brandenburg
2625 S. Loomis Street
Chicago, IL 60608

312.528.1142
olhjoh@Brandenburg.com

Greg Kessling TJ Lambrecht Construction
10 Gougar Road
Joliet, IL 60432

815.726.7722
gregg.kessling@tjlambrecht.com

David Yunis Kenny Construction
2215 Sanders Road, Ste 400
Northbrook, IL 60062

312.225.3863
dyunis@kennyconstruction.com

Karen Johnson Roughneck Concrete Drilling and Sawing
847.966.6666

Karen@roughneck1.com

Jeremy Thorud AMERICAN Demolition Corporation
305 Ramona Avenue
Elgin, IL 60120

847.608.0010
jthorud@adc-il.com

William Marino United Demolition
1270 S. Kostner Ave.
Chicago, IL 60623

773.257.0500
wmarino@united-demolition.com

John Pitts O’Hare Modernization Program CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611 john.pitts@cityofchicago.org

Ross Anderson O’Hare Modernization Program MCE
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

randerson@bbandainc.com

Hilary Clark O’Hare Modernization Program CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611 hilary.clark@cityofchicago.org

Bill Hines Willis Agency bill.hines@willis.com

Jeff Czarkowski DOA-OPS
0510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

Thomas Kibort O’Hare Modernization Program CM
0510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

thomas.kibort@cityofchicago.org

Rena Neely City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

rena.neely@cityofchicago.org
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Ken Brown O’Hare Modernization Program CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773.462.8446
ken.brown@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Pilipiak DOA-CARE Lpilipiak@cityofchicago.org

Harvey Dessler City of Chicago - DPS
121 N. LaSalle St., Ste 400
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 744-0722
harvey.dessler@cityofchicago.org

Cyle Cantrell O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

cyle.cantrell@cityofchicago.org

Patrick McCollom OMP – PMO
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

James McIsaac O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

james.mcisaac@cityofchicago.org

Adella Gillespie City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org

Brad McMullen O’Hare Modernization Program -MCE
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773.462.7522

Sarah McDougall O’Hare Modernization Program -CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773.462.8582


